
Frauen A
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

1 Paar Susanne LH/CSP Fr. A 95 98 97 290 98 97 100 295 585
2 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. A 99 92 94 285 94 98 93 285 570
3 Kaufmann Michaela. SG Zell Fr. A 95 96 97 288 89 91 94 274 562 533

4 Hinterndorfer Michaela HSV St.J. Fr. A 558 0 0 558 0 0 0 0 558 544

Frauen B
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

1 Wartbichler Eva SG Zell Fr. B 95 89 95 279 85 92 91 268 547
2 Löffelberger Claudia LH/CSP Fr. B 92 94 90 276 86 87 87 260 536 526

3 Krenn Julia HSV St.J. Fr. B 535 0 0 535 0 0 0 0 535
4 Meister Bettina HSV St.J. Fr. B 526 0 0 526 0 0 0 0 526 496

5 Patscheider Burgi SG Zell Fr. B 475 0 0 475 0 0 0 0 475
6 Gruber Sandra. LH/CSP Fr. B 80 66 86 232 80 71 68 219 451 413

7 Ammüller Nina HSV St.J. Fr. B 440 0 0 440 0 0 0 0 440

Männer A
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

1 Kappacher Stefan….. LH/CSP A 99 99 98 296 100 100 98 298 594 593 593 590

2 Pirchner Paul. LH/CSP A 99 100 100 299 99 96 99 294 593 593 591

3 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP A 97 99 100 296 100 99 98 297 593 592 591 591

4 Haslinger Dominik SG Zell A 99 98 99 296 99 97 100 296 592
5 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. A 582 0 0 582 0 0 0 0 582
6 Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. A 580 0 0 580 0 0 0 0 580 564

7 Böhm Gerhard LH/CSP A 98 99 99 296 93 93 97 283 579 569

8 Krenn Michael HSV St.J. A 572 0 0 572 0 0 0 0 572
9 Lagger Georg. LH/CSP A 97 96 96 289 94 94 92 280 569 562 558

10 Schwarz Johann. HSV St.J. A 97 93 99 289 92 93 95 280 569 561 549

11 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. A 96 96 85 277 90 91 91 272 549 536
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Männer B
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

1 Thalhammer Albert.. LH/CSP B 98 99 96 293 88 100 93 281 574 567 562

2 Schuenhoff Heiko LH/CSP B 95 95 97 287 92 93 94 279 566
3 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. B 562 0 0 562 0 0 0 0 562 552

4 Gruber Johann HSV St.J. B 558 0 0 558 0 0 0 0 558
5 Traintinger Christian LH/CSP B 97 94 95 286 96 85 90 271 557
6 Löffelberger Christoph. LH/CSP B 96 95 95 286 95 87 85 267 553 544

7 Wimmler Bernd LH/CSP B 95 96 94 285 91 90 86 267 552
8 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP B 92 94 95 281 90 90 90 270 551 541 540

9 Hinterbichler Herbert LH/CSP B 98 94 94 286 90 90 83 263 549 546

10 Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. B 545 0 0 545 0 0 0 0 545 499

11 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. B 543 0 0 543 0 0 0 0 543 533

12 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. B 87 96 87 270 89 92 91 272 542 522 515

13 Watteck Severin.. LH/CSP B 94 91 88 273 88 85 88 261 534 530 517 514

14 Meister Stefan HSV St.J. B 531 0 0 531 0 0 0 0 531 530

15 Pirsch Stefan HSV St.J. B 529 0 0 529 0 0 0 0 529
16 Konschel Franz.. LH/CSP B 86 87 94 267 83 84 92 259 526 524 501 496

17 Breitfuss Werner LH/CSP B 86 83 90 259 90 87 82 259 518

Männer C
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

1 Löffelberger Peter LH/CSP C 92 94 92 278 91 87 97 275 553 541

2 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell C 91 95 90 276 86 88 84 258 534
3 Enzinger Bernhard HSV St.J. C 517 0 0 517 0 0 0 0 517 480

4 Mayr Michael HSV St.J. C 507 0 0 507 0 0 0 0 507 496

5 Broschek Michael HSV St.J. C 507 0 0 507 0 0 0 0 507
6 Zauner Hans LH/CSP C 92 85 87 264 76 84 80 240 504 483 482 480

7 Quehenberger Josef HSV St.J. C 87 87 93 267 78 75 76 229 496 476 459

8 Strasser Manfred. LH/CSP C 85 83 93 261 77 67 87 231 492 406

9 Sauberer Johann. HSV St.J. C 64 79 85 228 84 81 96 261 489 478 471

10 Franzesko Marco HSV St.J. C 489 0 0 489 0 0 0 0 489 470

11 Zinterhof Peter LH/CSP C 93 86 92 271 65 64 61 190 461
12 Gruber Josef LH/CSP C 80 71 74 225 75 51 75 201 426 402
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Deckergebnisse
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. DE1 DE2 DE3

Böhm Gerhard. LH/CSP DE 98 98 97 293 95 89 92 276 569
Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. DE 536 0 0 536 0 0 0 0 536
Enzinger Bernhard HSV St.J. DE 480 0 0 480 0 0 0 0 480
Franzesko Marco HSV St.J. DE 470 0 0 470 0 0 0 0 470
Gruber Josef. LH/CSP DE 83 57 74 214 55 81 52 188 402
Gruber Sandra LH/CSP DE 42 75 79 196 72 72 73 217 413
Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. DE 499 0 0 499 0 0 0 0 499
Hinterbichler Herbert. LH/CSP DE 98 98 94 290 88 74 94 256 546
Hinterndorfer Michaela HSV St.J. DE 544 0 0 544 0 0 0 0 544
Janatsch Niko. LH/CSP DE 96 93 95 284 86 83 88 257 541
Janatsch Niko.. LH/CSP DE 92 94 95 281 81 86 92 259 540
Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. DE 564 0 0 564 0 0 0 0 564
Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP DE 98 100 98 296 100 99 98 297 593
Kappacher Stefan. LH/CSP DE 99 97 98 294 95 96 97 288 582
Kappacher Stefan.. LH/CSP DE 100 97 100 297 99 99 98 296 593
Kappacher Stefan… LH/CSP DE 100 98 99 297 98 98 97 293 590
Kappacher Stefan…. LH/CSP DE 99 99 99 297 98 97 98 293 590
Kappacher Stefan…… HSV St.J. DE 99 99 97 295 97 94 99 290 585
Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell DE 84 95 95 274 82 82 95 259 533
Konschel Franz LH/CSP DE 93 94 97 284 92 79 69 240 524
Konschel Franz. LH/CSP DE 70 92 88 250 84 82 85 251 501
Konschel Franz… LH/CSP DE 90 91 93 274 78 72 72 222 496
Lagger Georg LH/CSP DE 94 96 96 286 91 92 93 276 562
Lagger Georg LH/CSP DE 96 95 92 283 92 90 93 275 558
Löffelberger Christoph LH/CSP DE 92 97 94 283 82 90 89 261 544
Löffelberger Claudia. LH/CSP DE 90 90 93 273 84 84 85 253 526
Löffelberger Peter. LH/CSP DE 92 94 92 278 85 89 89 263 541
Mayr Michael HSV St.J. DE 496 0 0 496 0 0 0 0 496
Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. DE 552 0 0 552 0 0 0 0 552
Meister Bettina HSV St.J. DE 496 0 0 496 0 0 0 0 496
Meister Stefan HSV St.J. DE 530 0 0 530 0 0 0 0 530
Mösl Andreas. LH/CSP DE 99 100 100 299 98 97 97 292 591
Mösl Andreas.. LH/CSP DE 100 98 98 296 100 97 99 296 592
Mösl Andreas… LH/CSP DE 97 98 100 295 98 97 96 291 586
Mösl Andreas…. LH/CSP DE 100 100 99 299 98 97 97 292 591
Pirchner Paul LH/CSP DE 99 100 100 299 96 98 98 292 591
Pirchner Paul.. LH/CSP DE 99 100 100 299 98 97 99 294 593
Quehenberger Josef HSV St.J. DE 476 0 0 476 0 0 0 0 476
Quehenberger Josef HSV St.J. DE 459 0 0 459 0 0 0 0 459
Sauberer Johann HSV St.J. DE 478 0 0 478 0 0 0 0 478
Sauberer Johann HSV St.J. DE 471 0 0 471 0 0 0 0 471
Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. DE 522 0 0 522 0 0 0 0 522
Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. DE 515 0 0 515 0 0 0 0 515
Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. DE 561 0 0 561 0 0 0 0 561
Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. DE 549 0 0 549 0 0 0 0 549
Strasser Manfred LH/CSP DE 77 55 81 213 76 75 42 193 406
Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP DE 96 95 97 288 90 90 94 274 562
Thalhammer Albert. LH/CSP DE 95 96 97 288 92 95 92 279 567
Watteck Severin LH/CSP DE 88 86 90 264 87 87 92 266 530
Watteck Severin. LH/CSP DE 87 87 93 267 88 74 85 247 514
Watteck Severin… LH/CSP DE 91 94 84 269 82 87 79 248 517
Wenger Roman HSV St.J. DE 533 0 0 533 0 0 0 0 533
Zauner Hans. LH/CSP DE 91 79 90 260 61 85 74 220 480
Zauner Hans.. LH/CSP DE 86 92 81 259 62 81 81 224 483
Zauner Hans… LH/CSP DE 84 81 81 246 83 73 80 236 482
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